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CS SALERNO (0302012A)
SALERNO - 05-10-2002 - 05-12-2002

Torneo CS SALERNO 0302012A

Luogo SALERNO  [Salerno - Campania]
Periodo 05-10-2002 - 05-12-2002

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SALERNO LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 9

Sito Internet
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CS SALERNO (0302012A)
SALERNO - 05-10-2002 - 05-12-2002

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 Buccheri Fabrizio        ITA CAM SA 1615 0 0 1976 M 102691

3 Capozzi Virgilio         ITA CAM SA 1714 0 0 1968 M 102692

8 Contaldi Camillo         ITA CAM SA 1600 0 0 1959 M 110398

1 Guida Mario              ITA CAM SA 1800 0 0 1954 M 102688

9 Iandolo Marco            ITA CAM AV 1600 0 0 1974 M 111268

6 Lamberti Valerio         ITA CAM SA 1558 0 0 1964 M 102695

4 Leone Andrea             ITA CAM SA 1585 0 0 1956 M 102693

5 Mangino Carmine          ITA CAM SA 1555 0 0 1963 M 102694

7 2N Marino Francesco         ITA CAM SA 0 0 1965 M 109981
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CS SALERNO (0302012A)
SALERNO - 05-10-2002 - 05-12-2002

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 Buccheri Fabrizio        ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 102691

3 Capozzi Virgilio         ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 102692

8 Contaldi Camillo         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1959 M 110398

1 Guida Mario              ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1954 M 102688

9 Iandolo Marco            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1974 M 111268

6 Lamberti Valerio         ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 102695

4 Leone Andrea             ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 102693

5 Mangino Carmine          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1963 M 102694
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